NESAE Career Center Products and Rates

National Internship Posting $49 $69 1 Job 30 Days No 1 year
30-Day Local Massachusetts

$150 $250 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
30-Day Local Vermont Posting $150 $250 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
30-Day Local Connecticut

$150 $250 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
30-Day Local Rhode Island

$150 $250 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
30-Day Local New Hampshire $150 $250 1Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
Posting
30-Day Local Maine Posting $150 $250 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
National 30-Day Job Posting $395 $495 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
National 3-Job Posting

$1041 $1366 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
National 5-Job Posting
Package $1712 $2261 5 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
National 10-Job Posting

$3183 $4255 10 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
National 15-Job Posting
Package $4515 $5915 15 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
Featured Job Upgrade $250 $250 - - No -
60 Day Featured Employer $905 $1005 - - No -



30 Day Network Featured
Employer

90 Day Featured Employer

60 Day Network Featured
Employer

180 Day Featured Employer

90 Day Network Featured
Employer

365 Day Featured Employer

180 Day Network Featured
Employer

Digital Job Video presented by
Digi-Me

Social Recruiting

$1107

$1350

$2160

$2655

$3150

$5265

$5850

$200

$125

Effective Date: 03/29/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.

$1230

$1500

$2400

$2950

$3500

$5850

$6500

$200

$125

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



