

NESAE Career Center Products and Rates

	Member Price	Non-Member Price	Job Postings	Days Online	Resume Access	Use Within
National Internship Posting	\$49	\$69	1 Job	30 Days	No	1 year
30-Day Local Massachusetts Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
30-Day Local Vermont Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
30-Day Local Connecticut Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
30-Day Local Rhode Island Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
30-Day Local New Hampshire Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
30-Day Local Maine Posting	\$150	\$250	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
National 30-Day Job Posting	\$395	\$495	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
National 3-Job Posting Package	\$1041	\$1366	3 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
National 5-Job Posting Package	\$1712	\$2261	5 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
National 10-Job Posting Package	\$3183	\$4255	10 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
National 15-Job Posting Package	\$4515	\$5915	15 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Featured Job Upgrade	\$250	\$250	-	-	No	-
60 Day Featured Employer	\$905	\$1005	-	-	No	-

30 Day Network Featured Employer	\$1107	\$1230	-	-	No	-
90 Day Featured Employer	\$1350	\$1500	-	-	No	-
60 Day Network Featured Employer	\$2160	\$2400	-	-	No	-
180 Day Featured Employer	\$2655	\$2950	-	-	No	-
90 Day Network Featured Employer	\$3150	\$3500	-	-	No	-
365 Day Featured Employer	\$5265	\$5850	-	-	No	-
180 Day Network Featured Employer	\$5850	\$6500	-	-	No	-
Digital Job Video presented by Digi-Me	\$200	\$200	-	-	No	-
Social Recruiting	\$125	\$125	-	-	No	-

Effective Date: 03/29/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.